
VTX Urethane Dumbbell
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES & DETAILS

Color
Black
Sizes
5 lb - 125 lb in 5 lb increments
Rubber or Urethane
Urethane
Handle
Solid Steel
Distance Between Heads
6 in.
Handle Length
4.7 in.
Knurling
Medium
Handle Diameter
5 lb - 10 lb : 28 mm
15 lb - 30 lb : 30 mm
35 lb - 80 lb : 32 mm
85 lb - 125 lb : 34 mm
Dumbbell Head Diameter
5 lb - 15 lb : 127 mm
20 lb - 30 lb : 165 mm
35 lb - 125 lb : 206 mm

Introducing the VTX Urethane Dumbbell, a pinnacle of quality and versatility for light commercial and
home use. With a high-grade urethane construction and proprietary method, this dumbbell offers
exceptional durability and performance. The round head design ensures smooth movements, while the
contour handle provides a comfortable grip. Perfect for light institutional settings, the VTX Urethane
Dumbbell combines functionality with a sleek design, protecting floors while delivering outstanding
results. Elevate your fitness journey with this remarkable dumbbell, embodying excellence in every
aspect. Customize it with your logo for a personalized touch.

SKU: xd-U

TROYFITNESS.COM

Larger Surface for 
Custom Logos

Custom Logo

Superior urethane for longer
durability.

Durability

WARRANTY INFORMATION
VTX products come with a full 1-year warranty against manufacturer defects or breakage through proper use by the end-
user in light commercial setting. This 1-year warranty does cover in a light commercial setting. Rubber products may carry a
slight odor. This odor should be considered normal and will not be covered under warranty.

Dumbbell Head Thickness
5 lb:

10 lb:
15 lb:
20 lb:
25 lb:
30 lb:
35 lb:
40 lb:
45 lb:
50 lb:
55 lb:
60 lb:
65 lb:
70 lb:
75 lb:
80 lb:
85 lb:
90 lb:
95 lb:

100 lb:
105 lb:
110 lb:
115 lb:
120 lb:
125 lb 

48 mm
63 mm
69 mm
72 mm
75 mm
78 mm
80 mm
84 mm
88 mm
92 mm
96 mm

100 mm
104 mm
108 mm
112 mm
114 mm
118 mm
122 mm
126 mm
130 mm
134 mm
138 mm
142 mm
146 mm
150 mm


