VTX URETHANE DUMBBELL

SKU: XD-U

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

<u>Color</u>	<u>Dumbbell</u>	Head Thickness
Black	5 lb:	48 mm
Sizes	_10 lb:	63 mm
5 lb - 125 lb in 5 lb increments	_15 lb:	69 mm
	20 lb:	72 mm
<u>Rubber or Urethane</u>	_25 lb:	75 mm
Urethane	30 lb:	78 mm
Handle	35 lb:	80 mm
Solid Steel	40 lb:	84 mm
<u>Distance Between Heads</u>	45 lb:	88 mm
	50 lb:	92 mm
6 in.	_55 lb:	96 mm
<u>Handle Length</u>	60 lb:	100 mm
4.7 in.	65 lb:	104 mm
Knurling	70 lb:	108 mm
Medium	_75 lb:	112 mm
	80 lb:	114 mm
Handle Diameter	85 lb:	118 mm
5 lb - 10 lb : 28 mm	90 lb:	122 mm
15 lb - 30 lb : 30 mm	95 lb:	126 mm
35 lb - 80 lb : 32 mm	100 lb:	130 mm
85 lb - 125 lb : 34 mm	105 lb:	134 mm
<u>Dumbbell Head Diameter</u>	110 lb:	138 mm
5 lb - 15 lb : 127 mm	115 lb:	142 mm
	400 !!	440

120 lb:



FEATURES & DETAILS

20 lb - 30 lb : 165 mm

35 lb - 125 lb : 206 mm

Introducing the VTX Urethane Dumbbell, a pinnacle of quality and versatility for light commercial and home use. With a high-grade urethane construction and proprietary method, this dumbbell offers exceptional durability and performance. The round head design ensures smooth movements, while the contour handle provides a comfortable grip. Perfect for light institutional settings, the VTX Urethane Dumbbell combines functionality with a sleek design, protecting floors while delivering outstanding results. Elevate your fitness journey with this remarkable dumbbell, embodying excellence in every aspect. Customize it with your logo for a personalized touch.

146 mm

150 mm

WARRANTY INFORMATION

VTX products come with a full 1-year warranty against manufacturer defects or breakage through proper use by the enduser in light commercial setting. This 1-year warranty does cover in a light commercial setting. Rubber products may carry a slight odor. This odor should be considered normal and will not be covered under warranty.